sUPPLY, DELIVERY AND INSTALLATION OF FURNITURE FOR USE OF DIFFERENT 
SECTIONS AND INSPECTION BUNGALOW OF RAMMAM HYDEL PROJECT, ST-|I. 

4. Period of Contract: 02 (Two) months since the PO created. 

(challan mode). 
6. Eligibility Criteria: 

5. Earnest Money: Rs. 7,180/- (Rupees seven thousand, one hundred and eighty only). 
Intending bidder should download the tender documents from the website 

http://www.wbtenders.gov.in directly with the help of Digital Signature Certificate, without any 
cost. The amount of Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) as mentioned above shall be deposited by the